Zhaga LED engine and radiator assembly is a unified future international standardization
* Below you find an overview of Cree COB's which standard fit on the SimpoLEDcoolers.
* In this way mechanical after work and related costs can be avoided, and lighting designers
   can standardize their designs on a limited number of LED coolers.
SimpoLED-CRE-16050 for Cree Modular Passive LED Cooler Φ160mm
 SimpoLED
* Modular design with mounting holes foreseen for direct mounting of Cree Lxamp, 1512,1520,
  CXA1816,1820 ,1830, CXA2520,CXA1850,CXA25xx,CXA30xx and CXA3590 COB engines.

 details Combinations available
 Mounting Options - see graphics for
 Ex.order code - 12
 means option 1 and 2 combined
Notes:
- Mentioned models are an extraction of full product range.
- For specific mechanical adaptations please contact MingfaTech.
- MingfaTech reserves the right to change products or specifications
without prior notice.
Example:SimpoLED-CRE-16050-B-1,2
 Anodising Color
CXA-15xx ;
  Mounting Options and Drawings & Dimensions
IDEAL:50-2303CR
Module type
1 2
 C-Clear
 Z-Custom
 Height (mm)
 B-Black
Example:SimpoLED-CRE-160
Holder NO. THREAD
BJB:47.319.2150.50
IDEAL:50-2234C
1
MOUNTING
OPTION
CXA18XX ;
2
BJB:47.319.2130.50
IDEAL:50-2101CR
CXA1830 ;
35mm/ 2-@180°
Zhaga Book3
50mm/ 2-@180°
THREAD
DEPTH
THREAD HOLE
DISTANCE
BJB:50-2001CR
CXA25xx ;
6mm
CXA30xx ;
CXA35xx ;
BJB:47.319.2140.50
IDEAL:50-2102CR
BJB: 47.319.6101.50
IDEAL:50-2001CR
M3
Tel: +86-769-39023131